
 

Techno 293 Junior Windsurfing North American Championship 
Final Results 

 
Division: Gold Fleet Overall (10 boats) 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Total
Points Pos 

1 White 1 Austin Emser 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 [3] [4] 10.00 1 
2 White 8 Marion Lepert 3 [4] 2 [4] 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 17.00 2 
3 Green 5 Solvig Sayre 2 2 [5] 1 4 4 [5] 4 5 2 2 26.00 3 
4 Yellow 17 Kevin Hendrickson [11/RAF] [8] 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 29.00 4 
5 Blue 7 Jack Lundquist 4 [9] 6 6 [11/DNF] 5 4 5 3 6 5 44.00 5 
6 Yellow 0 Rasmus Sayre 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 [11/DNF] [8] 6 46.00 6 
7 Green 7 Christopher Waldo 7 6 [8] 7 6 7 7 7 6 5 [8] 58.00 7 
8 White 12 Christopher Conlon 8 5 9 8 7 8 8 [11/DNF] [11/DNF] 11/DNF 9 73.00 8 
9 Yellow 1 Margot Samson 6 7 7 [11/DNF] [11/DNF] 9 11/OCS 11/DNF 11/DNF 7 7 76.00 9 
10 Yellow 16 Daniel Thompson 9 [11/DNF] [11/DNF] 11/DNF 8 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF 94.00 10 



 
Subdivision: Gold: Under 15 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  
Total
Points Pos

1 Blue 7 Jack Lundquist 4 [9] 6 6 [11/DNF] 5 4 5 3 6 5   44.00 1 
2 Yellow 0 Rasmus Sayre 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 [11/DNF] [8] 6   46.00 2 
3 Green 7 Christopher Waldo 7 6 [8] 7 6 7 7 7 6 5 [8]   58.00 3 

 
Subdivision: Gold: Under 17 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Total
Points Pos 

1 White 1 Austin Emser 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 [3] [4]  10.00 1 
2 White 8 Marion Lepert 3 [4] 2 [4] 2 2 2 2 2 1 1  17.00 2 
3 Yellow 17 Kevin Hendrickson [11/RAF] [8] 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3  29.00 3 
4 White 12 Christopher Conlon 8 5 9 8 7 8 8 [11/DNF] [11/DNF] 11/DNF 9  73.00 4 
5 Yellow 1 Margot Samson 6 7 7 [11/DNF] [11/DNF] 9 11/OCS 11/DNF 11/DNF 7 7  76.00 5 
6 Yellow 16 Daniel Thompson 9 [11/DNF] [11/DNF] 11/DNF 8 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF 11/DNF  94.00 6 

 
Subdivision: Gold: Under 19 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  
Total
Points Pos

1 Green 5 Solvig Sayre 2 2 [5] 1 4 4 [5] 4 5 2 2   26.00 1 

 
 

Division: Silver Fleet Overall (5 boats) 
Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Total
Points Pos

1 Green 12 Charlotte Samson 1 [3] [2] 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 14.00 1 
2 Blue 2 Kelsie Deisinger 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 [3] [3] 3 1 1 16.00 2 
3 Blue 6 Culley Deisinger 3 2 4 3 4 [5] 4 [5] 5 2 1 1 29.00 3 
4 White 15 Emmett McDonald 4 4 3 4 3 4 [5] 4 4 [6] 2 2 34.00 4 
5 Yellow 14 Charlie Lundquist [6/DNS] [6/DNS] 6/DNS 6/DNS 6/DNS 3 3 2 1 6/DNF 6/DNS 6/DNS 45.00 5 

 
 



 
Subdivision: Silver: Under 12 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Total
Points Pos

1 Green 12 Charlotte Samson 1 [3] [2] 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 14.00 1 
2 Blue 6 Culley Deisinger 3 2 4 3 4 [5] 4 [5] 5 2 1 1 29.00 2 
3 White 15 Emmett McDonald 4 4 3 4 3 4 [5] 4 4 [6/DNF] 2 2 34.00 3 

 
Subdivision: Silver: Under 15 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Total
Points Pos

1 Yellow 14 Charlie Lundquist [6/DNS] [6/DNS] 6/DNS 6/DNS 6/DNS 3 3 2 1 6/DNF 6/DNS 6/DNS 45.00 1 
 

Subdivision: Silver: Under 17 
Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Total
Points Pos

1 Blue 2 Kelsie Deisinger 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 [3] [3] 3 1 1 16.00 1 
 
Notes 
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

 
Techno 293 Junior Windsurfing “Round The Rock” 

Distance Race Around Alcatraz 
RESULTS 

 
1 White 8 Marion Lepert 
2 White 1 Austin Emser 
3 Yellow 17 Kevin Hendrickson 
4 Green 5 Solvig Sayre 
5 Blue 7 Jack Lundquist 
6 Green 7 Christopher Waldo 

 


